
Petit déjeuner complet 

Jus d'orange, croissant et pain au chocolat, tartines et confiture, gâteau au citron, assiette de

fruits, œufs au plat ou brouillés, thé ou café noir 

Traditional French breakfast 

Freshly squeezed orange juice, croissant and chocolate croissant, bread and jam, lemon cake, fruit plate, 

fried or scramble eggs, tea or long black coffee 

4 200

Petit déjeuner léger 

Jus d'orange, croissant ou pain au chocolat, tartine et confiture, thé ou café noir 

Light French breakfast 

Freshly squeezed orange juice, croissant or chocolate croissant, bread and jam, tea or long black coffee 

3 000

Petit déjeuner

8.30 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Rendez-vous sucré 

Croissant ou pain au chocolat / Croissant or chocolate croissant 

Gâteau au citron / Lemon cake 

Crêpe à l’orange / Delicate French orange pancake 

Crêpe à la crème de marron / Delicate French Pancake chestnut cream

La tarte tatin de la Maison / Traditional French flipped apple tart 

   600

 1 100

1 800

1,800

2,600

Rendez-vous salé 

Croque-Monsieur / Classic French cheese and ham sandwich with white cream 

Quiche Lorraine / Traditional French savoury tart (includes bacon)  

Crêpe salée jambon fromage œuf / Delicate French Pancake with cheese, ham, egg 

2,400

1,900

2,400

Traditional French breakfast

Sweet moments

Savoury moments

 At la Maison, all prices are net

 No additional charges



Les Cafés
Espresso/ Macchiato/ Café long 

Cappuccino/ Latté/ Café au lait 

Les thés 

Sélection de chez Tea Tang Sri Lanka Thé noir, Earl Grey, ou thé vert 

Tea selection from Tea Tang - Black, Earl Grey or Green 

Tisane 'les 2 marmottes' / French herbal infusion from Master French Infuser

Thé glacé de 'La Maison’/ Fresh iced tea 

Chocolat chaud de chez Poulain / ‘Poulain’ Hot Chocolate, from one of the oldest

French Chocolate manufacturers 

Les Boissons

Tous les sodas / Coca-Cola, Sprite, Soda and Tonic Water

Olu bouteille /Bottle of Water  (small/big)

Orangina / The crazy French orange soda

Jus d'orange frais / Freshly squeezed orange juice 

Les planches

Planche fromage pour 2 / French cheese on a wooden board, sharing for 2 

Planche charcuterie pour 2 / French dry sausage and cured meat on a wooden

board, sharing for 2

Planche fromage-charcuterie pour 4 / Large wood board with French cheeses and

dried sausage, cured and cooked ham cuts, sharing for 4

900

1 150

720

720

900

1 150

720

600 / 720

1 450

2 000

6 000

6 000

12 000

Coffee

Tea

Drinks

French Charcuterie and Cheese Boards

8.30 a.m. to 5 p.m.

8.30 a.m. to 9.30 p.m.

 At la Maison, all prices are net

 No additional charges



Rosé de Provence, de Minuty

Rosé de Provence, Miraval

Vin Rosé

19 900

22 900

Rosé

Alsace - Pinot Noir, Cuvée Laugel

Bordeaux Saint Emilion, La collection

Bordeaux Saint Emilion, Château Montagne

Bordeaux Médoc, Château Greysac

Bordeaux - Pomerol, Jean Pierre Moueix

Bourgogne, Macon AOC - Bouchard

Bourgogne Nuit Saint George

Côtes du Rhône Saint Joseph, Deschants Chapoutier

Côtes du Rhône - Chateauneuf du pape, La Bernardine - Chapoutier 

Vin Rouge

16 300

15 500

17 500

30 000

36 000

21 000

59 000

28 800

39 600

Red Wine

Loire-Muscadet, Chateau De Goulaine

Alsace Riesling, Cuvée Laugel

Alsace Gewurztraminer, Laugel 

Alsace Gewurztraminer, Huguel 

Sancerre Pascal Jolivet

Bourgogne Macon Village, Bouchard

Bourgogne Chablis, AOC-Bouchard

Bourgogne Puligny Montrachet, Olivier Leflaive 

Bourgogne Meursault, Olivier Leflaive 

 

Vin Blanc

15 000

16 300

17 900

25 300

34 300

22 700

33 600

107 000

102 300

White Wine

8.30 a.m. to 9.30 p.m.

Champagne Bollinger, Cuvée Spéciale

Champagne

54 000

 At la Maison, all prices are net

 No additional charges



Absolut Vodka, Sweden

Bulldog Gin, United Kingdom 

Ricard - Anis, France (+300 for Syrup) 

Whiskey Ireland, Jameson

Whiskey Scotland, Aberlour, 12 years 

Cognac Martel VSOP, France

Cognac Hennessy VSOP, France 

Alcools - 25ml

3 000

3 000

2 600

3 000

4 200

5 900

7 100

Spirits - 25ml

Vin Blanc - Loire-Muscadet, Chateau De Goulaine

Vin Rouge - Alsace - Pinot Noir, Cuvée Laugel

Vin Rosé de Provence, de Minuty

Kir Vin Blanc / White wine with blackcurrant liqueur

2 900

3 250

3 900

3 200

Vins au Verre
Wine by the glass

Lion Lager, 330 ml

Carlsberg, 330 ml

Biere

1 100

1 100

Beer

 At la Maison, all prices are net

 No additional charges


